ALI ROBERTS STUDIO

GLASS SCHEDULE

2024 PRIMARY CLASSES

TIME

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

SATURDAY

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

YOUTH YOUTH YOUTH

3:00 PM

ACTING INTENSIVE STAGE & SCREEN STAGE & SCREEN

3:30 PM

Advanced - Invitation Only Intermediate Intermediate

6:00 PM

YOUTH YOUTH

6:30 PM

ACCENT INENSIVE ‘VOICE & ACCENT

7:00 PM

Advanced - Invitation Only Intermediate

7:30 PM

QUESTIONS? ASK US!

P: 0426 600 757

E: admin@alirobertsstudio.com




